Data Sheet
AD8312
50 MHz to 3.5 GHz, 45 dB RF Detector
Rev. C DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2005-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► Complete RF detector function
► Typical range: −45 dBm to 0 dBm, referencing 50 Ω

CB-6-2 WLCSP 6-Ball Wafer-Level Chip Scale Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
Marking
Code
AD8312ACBZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] 7” Reel, 3000 CB-6-2 Q00
AD8312ACBZ-P7 –40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] 7” Pocket Tape and Reel, 3000 CB-6-2 Q00
AD8312ACBZ-P2 –40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] 2” Pocket Tape and Reel, 250 CB-6-2 Q00
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
AD8312-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.